In Person Career Fair



Salary/hour

Wednesday, April 23, 2025, from 10 am - 12 pm

Hosted by Leading CareerForce Partners:

EMPLOYMENT AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

HENNEPIN COUNTY MINNESOTA

Everyone is welcome to attend our April Career Fair!

Hennepin County Library — Brooklyn Park

8500 West Broadway, Brooklyn Park, MN 55445

Employers attending:*

	Salary/Hour
Alternatives for People with Autism - Direct Support Professionals	\$20.03 - \$21.53
Anderson Merchandisers - Merchandisers (FT&PT)	\$13.00 - \$20.00
Heliene – Line operator 1 & 2, Line Supervisor, Stringer Operator & Supervisor, Repair Operator,	\$21.00 - \$42.26
Quality Operator, Warehouse, Inspector, Parts Technician, Quality Assurance, more	
Hennepin County Sheriff's Office - Detention Deputy/Trainee, Deputy, Special Deputy - Sheriff's	\$27.25 - \$50.16
office (Volunteer)	
Morris Packaging - Laminator Operator, Press Operator, Press Assistant, Slitter Operator, Quality	\$22.00 - \$35.00
Control Technician, Plate Mounter	
Tree Trust - Branches Tree Care and Landscape Construction Pre-Apprentice program	\$16.00
Twin Cities Habitat for Humanity - Construction Assistant, Mortgage Origination Manager, ReStore	\$20.00 - \$43.26
Donations Truck Driver, AmeriCorps Position	

* Employers subject to change without notice

Resources at this event:

- **CAPI USA**: Career pathway trainings, energy assistance and more
- CareerForce: Provides career, resume, job search and training resources
- Hennepin County Broadband and Digital inclusion: Help getting internet access, increasing digital skills and improving online safety.

To register, go to: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/in-person-career-fair-april-23-tickets-1259843960199. Walk-ins are welcome!

Questions?

Contact Lisa Cain, 612-596-1990, lisa.cain2@hennepin.us or Cindy Larson, 952-703-7758, cynthia.larson@state.mn.us

Do you need help finding a job?

Go to Hennepin.us/employmentservices and CareerForceMN.com

Thanks to the Hennepin County Library staff for supplying space and resources for this event.



HENNEPIN COUNTY LIBRARY

